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SPIEGELAU — PROFESSIONAL GLASS CULTURE

Five hundred years of expertise in glassware

Having more than five centuries’ experience in the production
of high-quality glassware is an impressive advantage, yet it

is only the foundation of our daily work at Spiegelau.
Providing our customers with a broad range of premium
glasses requires more than production skills and product
quality in the traditional sense. We optimize every single
glass product to meet the highest standards in terms of
functionality and aesthetics and we employ cutting-edge
industrial processes to guarantee a high level of durability,
instant availability, and attractive pricing. With our high-

quality standards and strict controls we ensure the satis-

faction of our customers — at the restaurant and at home.
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When it comes to top-quality glassware, customers in the

international hospitality industry are the most demanding.

We at Spiegelau combine our experience and spirit for
innovation with our market knowledge in an unparalleled

manner to meet customers’ varied demands like no other

supplier in the market.

n Enjoyment has many forms, but the demand for a really
good glass remains the same. That's why we've combined
functionality with timeless elegance. Those are qualities
that last, regardiess of short-term trends. #

Stephan Hinz

International glass trends developed in Germany

Thriving on emotions and new impulses brought on by new
trends, the hospitality industry offers space to indulge in

culinary experimentation — enhanced by using our products.
Their functional forms ensure that aromas, colors and tastes

of the beverages are emphasized.

In addition, our latest innovations reflect international trends
in the world of beverages. This is only one reason why we have

surpassed our role as producer by far.

Leveraging the competitive edge we have gained from our
proximity to the high-end catering industry, we translate market

trends into new collections.

Trailblazer and key to success

While we are passionate about quality, design, and innovation,
we understand that our partners ultimately aim for business
success through customer satisfaction. The hospitality industry
and the retail sector need a supplier that delivers an unequaled
product portfolio while also offering exceptional logistics and

delivery services, all at competitive prices.

At Spiegelau we have the expertise, the ideas, and the industrial

power to meet all these demands — every day anew.

Spiegelau — Professional Glass Culture.




ADINA PRESTIGE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

=i

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

BURGUNDY GLASS

490 80 00 (490/00)

Height: 242 mm
Largest @: 106 mm
Capacity: 615 ml
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 479 mm
Width: 358 mm
Height: 263 mm
Weight: 3200 gr.
Bill units/Pallet: 336

Bill units/Layer: 48
Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 194 cm

03322

912"
41/6"
2123 0z

186/7"
14.1/9"
10 13"
7,06 1b

76 3/8"

251453

SELECTION
\L4

W

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

BORDEAUX GLASS

490 80 35 (490/35)

Height: 26Tmm  102/7"

Largest @: 99 mm 38/9"

Capacity: 650 ml 230z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 432 mm 17"

Width: 315mm  122/5"

Height: 276 mm  106/7"

Weight: 3140gr.  6,931b

Bill units/Pallet: 432

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 181em  711/4"
03322 1 251477

SELECTION
\L
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DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

RED WINE / WATER GLASS

490 80 01 (490/01)

~ r -

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

WHITE WINE GLASS

490 80 02 (490/02)

Height: 246 mm 923"
Largest @: 86 mm 32/5"
Capacity: 435ml - 15130z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 412mm  162/9"
Width: 300mm  116/7"
Height: 253 mm 10"
Weight: 2494 gr.  5511b
Bill units/Pallet: 504

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

3322

25141

SELECTION
\L

Height: 233 mm 91/6"
Largest @: 81 mm 31/5"
Capacity: 365ml 12,880z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 412mm 16 2/9"
Width: 300mm  116/7"
Height: 253 mm 10"
Weight: 2170gr.  4,791b
Bill units/Pallet: 504

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"

03322

251514

SELECTION
\L




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE

490 80 07 (490/07)

DISCONTINUED 2023 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

490 80 29 (490/29)

Height: 261 mm  102/7"

Largest @: 57 mm 21/4"

Capacity: 160 ml 52/3 0z

Base Plate: 74 mm 3"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 360mm  141/6"

Width: 261mm  102/7"

Height: 285mm  112/9"

Weight: 2434gr. 5,371

Bill units/Pallet: 648

Bill units/Layer: 108

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 187.cm 73 5/8"
41 003322 1 251438

Height: 239 mm 92/5"

Largest @: 71 mm 24/5"

Capacity: 230ml - 81/90z

Base Plate: 74 mm 3"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 332mm  131/9"

Width: 244 mm 93/5"

Height: 249 mm 94/5"

Weight: 1989gr.  4391b

Bill units/Pallet: 840

Bill units/Layer: 120

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 190 cm 74 4/5"
41 003322 1 2514852

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L4

ADINA PRESTIGE




ALLROUND

1
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DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

ALLROUND NO. 1

I

e’

ALLROUND NO. 2

DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

ALLROUND NO. 3

ITEM 429 80 31 (429/31) 429 80 32 (429/32) 429 80 33 (429/33)
Height: 235mm 91/4" | Height: 222 mm 83/4" | Height: 187 mm 713"
Largest @: 89 mm 31/2" | Largest @: 83 mm 31/4" | Largest @: 72 mm 25/6"
Capacity: 535ml  187/80z | Capacity: 430ml 151/6 0z | Capacity: 300ml 104/7 oz
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - - | Length: Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - - | width: Width:
Height: - - | Height: Height:
Weight: - - | Weight: Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 392mm  153/7" | Length: 392mm  153/7" | Length: 329 mm 13"
DIMENSIONS Width: 290mm 137" | Width: 290mm 137" | Width: 37mm 913"
Height: 258 mm  101/6" | Height: 258mm 10 1/6" | Height: 213 mm 82/5"
Weight: 2560 gr.  565Ib | Weight: 2380 gr. 525Ib | Weight: 1890gr. 4,17 1b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 672 Bill units/Pallet: 672 Bill units/Pallet: 1080
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 120
Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: 195ecm 76 7/9" | Pallet height: 195ecm  767/9" | Pallet height: 206 cm  811/9"
003322 " 302339 003322 " 301929 003322 " 302346
CALIBRATION Calibration  Item
MARKS CE/-/0,11+0,2! 429 88 32
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WHISKY TUMBLER

=

LONGDRINK

1\

T 7

RED WINE GLASS

APERO

WHITE WINE GLASS

ITEM 426 80 10 (668/188) 426 80 09 (668/91) 426 80 39 (426/39) 426 80 32 (426/32)
Height: 97 mm 35/6" | Height: 149 mm 56/7" | Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 235 mm 91/4"
Largest @: 86 mm 32/5" | Largest@: 76 mm 3" | Llargest @: 99 mm 38/9" | Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 370 ml 130z | Capacity: 395 ml 140z | Capacity: 640ml  224/70z | Capacity: 490ml 17 2/70z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: Length: Length: - | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: Width: Width: - | width:
Height: Height: Height: - | Height:
Weight: Weight: Weight: - | Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 366 mm 14 2/5" Length: 354 mm 14" | Length: 447 mm  173/5" | Length: 408 mm 16"
DIMENSIONS Width: 272mm - 1057* | Width: 266mm 10 12" | Width: 332 mm 13" | Width: 296 mm  1123"
Height: 117 mm 43/5" Height: 197 mm 73/4" | Height: 255 mm 10" | Height: 252 mm 10"
Weight: 3293 gr. 7,27 b Weight: 4720gr.  10,421b Weight: 2725qr. 6,021b | Weight: 2520 gr. 5,56 Ib
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 864 Bill units/Pallet; 432 Bill units/Pallet: 420 Bill units/Pallet: 504
L80XW 120 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 108 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 72
Layers/Pallet: 9 Layers/Pallet: 4 Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 120 cm 47 1/4" | Pallet height: 93 cm 363/5" | Pallet height: 194 cm 76 3/8" | Pallet height: 191 cm 751/5"
47003322 " 312482 47003322 " 312499 47003322 " 312451 47003322 " 313175
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SELECTION
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ARABESQUE
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ARABESQUE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS

419 22 00 (419/00)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 112 mm 42/5"
Capacity: 840ml  295/80z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length: - -
Width: - -
Height: - -
Weight: - -
Length: 480mm  188/9"
Width: 361 mm  141/5"
Height: 29%6mm - 112/3"
Weight: 2880gr.  6,361b
Bill units/Pallet: 288

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 192 cm 753/5"

003322

301868

BORDEAUX GLASS

419 22 35 (419/35)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 104 mm 4"
Capacity: 810ml  284/7 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 480 mm  188/9"
Width: 36T mm  141/5"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2880gr.  6,361b
Bill units/Pallet: 288

Bill units/Layer: 48

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 192 cm 753/5"

003322

301851

WHITE WINE

GLASS

419 22 02 (419/02)

Height: 265mm  103/7"

Largest @: 86 mm 32/5"

Capacity: 500ml 17 2/3 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 376 mm  144/5"

Width: 283mm  111/7"

Height: 296 mm  112/3"

Weight: 2495¢gr.  5511Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 576

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 192cm  753/5"
003322 " 301875

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L4

ROYALE \

SELECTION

\L7
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CHAMPAGNE GLASS

i

419 22 29 (419/29)

Height: 265mm  103/7"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 300ml  104/7 oz
Base Plate: 86 mm 32/5"
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 376 mm  144/5"
Width: 283mm  111/7"
Height: 296 mm  112/3"
Weight: 2135¢r. 4,71b
Bill units/Pallet: 576

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 192 cm 75 3/5"

003322

301882

SELECTION
\L4




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

AN
TUMBLER

419 22 14 (480/01)

Height: 112 mm 42/5"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 460 ml 16 2/9 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 388mm  152/7"
Width: 284mm  111/6"
Height: 125 mm 5"
Weight: 1770gr.  3,911b

Bill units/Pallet: 1440

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: 203 cm 80"

003322 " 301899

4

LB\
SELECTION
\L4

CARAFE 1,0L

419 22 58 (902/58)

Height: 260 mm
Largest @: 97 mm
Capacity: 1100 ml

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 4
Length: 108 mm
Width: 108 mm
Height: 279 mm
Weight: 640 gr.
Length: 230 mm
Width: 230 mm
Height: 300 mm
Weight: 2750 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 360
Bill units/Layer: 60
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 195 cm

003322

4

306375

10 1/4"
35/6"
384/5 0z

41/4"
41/4"

7"
1.411b

9

9
114/5"
6,07 Ib

76 7/9"

ARABESQUE
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IS THERE A
UNIVERSAL
sz WINE GLASS ?

RVF tested a dozen commercial wine glasses, from major producers,
in search of a tasting glass capable of revealing the qualities of any
wine with the same precision.

Authentis 02
The most versatile
of all

anufactured ’ l RVF's
by Spiegelau. this crystal opinion

v Spiegclau, this cystal f Lead free
i & Ty gocdl 18 crystal or

resistant due to 1ts

flexibility: maa crystalline
Slightly heavy to hold, it remaiys. ' — 20 420 ml

non-the-less, an ideal choice for
professionals and private consumfrs - :
- especially due to its guaranted of nght, grip and

Ig?glk?lgg:%s washer cycles witout aesthetics - 8/10

T]hiT tlnodel lils TIE big l}l{other ofithe The g'ﬁSS from the
slightly smaller Expert Tasting gfass, - : | e
also from Spiegelau. ¥ V4 WInes DﬁrSDECtWE :9/10

At tastings, this glass performs wll N / . . -

with virtuﬂ[y all winels; though 3 . ) White Wines : * * *
some sparkling wines lose sonik . z ,

finesse of the bubbles. As for thd A Red Wines : & Y %
whites; it was with a Burgundian N
Chardonnay where the glass won Da”y use (duram“ty
many votes, as it presented the wine : ?
with great cleanness, both on the dishwasher Safety) :8/10
nose and the palate. Its size is an

asset for reds such as the North

Rhone, placing fruit in the front not

the alcohol.

" The most versatile of dll,
...In our eyes the perfect glass"

SPIEGELAU




BURGUNDY GLASS

BORDEAUX GLASS

AUTHENTIS

—~

RED WINE / WATER GLASS

WHITE WINE GLASS

ITEM 440 80 00 (440/00) 440 80 35 (440/35) 440 80 01 (440/01) 440 80 02 (440/02)
Height: 226 mm 88/9" | Height: 232 mm 91/7" | Height: 218 mm 84/7" | Height: 210 mm 81/4"
Largest @: 106 mm 41/6" | Largest@: 96 mm 37/9" | Largest@: 89 mm 31/2" | Largest @: 85 mm 313"
Capacity: 700ml 242/30z | Capacity: 650 ml 230z | Capacity: 480 ml 170z | Capacity: 420ml 144/50z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: Length: Length: - | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: Width: Width: - | width:
Height: Height: Height: - | Height:
Weight: Weight: Weight: - | Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 456 mm 18" | Length: 455 mm 18" | Length: 455 mm 18" | Length: 386mm  151/5"
DIMENSIONS Width: 334mm 1317" | Width: 333mm 13 1/9" | Width: 333mm 13 1/9" | Width: 283mm 117"
Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 222 mm 83/4"
Weight: 3305gr.  7,301b | Weight: 3184gr.  7,031b | Weight: 2644gr.  5841b | Weight: 2450 gr. 5,41 Ib
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 480 Bill units/Pallet: 480 Bill units/Pallet: 480 Bill units/Pallet: 768
L80XW 120 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 96
Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: ~ 207cm ~ 811/2" | Palletheight: ~ 207cm 81 1/2" | Palletheight: ~ 207cm 81 1/2" | Pallet height: 193 cm 76"
Q3322 JRAGID Qo327 TATETS 4 Qasss TAERED 4l Qiass? 14071

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L




AUTHENTIS

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

WHITE WINE GLASS SMALL

440 80 03 (440/03)

TASTING GLASS

440 80 31 (440/31)

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE

440 80 07 (440/07)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

40 0aEsed

200 mm
81 mm
360 ml

409 mm
300 mm
206 mm

2224 gr.

648

72

9

202 cm

77/8"
31/5"

12 2/3 0z

16 1/9"
114/5"
81/9"
4,91 1b

79 172"

AR35H

Height: 186 mm 71/3"
Largest @: 77 mm 3"
Capacity: 320ml 112/7 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 409mm 16 1/9"
Width: 300mm  114/5"
Height: 206 mm 81/9"
Weight: 2230gr.  4,921b
Bill units/Pallet: 648

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 202cm  791/2"

a4

377

1270ES

Height: 225 mm 86/7"

Largest @: 55 mm 21/6"

Capacity: 190 ml 65/7 0z

Base Plate: 72 mm 25/6"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 334mm  131/7"

Width: 243 mm 94/7"

Height: 253 mm 10"

Weight: 2393gr.  5281b

Bill units/Pallet: 840

Bill units/Layer: 120

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 190cm  744/5"
4 Qasss TAERET




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

440 80 29 (440/29)

Height: 220 mm 823"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 270 ml 9120z
Base Plate: 72 mm 25/6"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 342mm  1312"
Width: 250 mm 95/6"
Height: 231 mm 9"
Weight: 2170gr.  4791b

Bill units/Pallet: 960

Bill units/Layer: 120

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 201 cm 791/7"

4 10

avr W a7e

SELECTION
\L4

DIGESTIVE

440 80 30 (440/30)

Height: 188 mm 725"
Largest @: 62 mm 24/9"
Capacity: 170 ml 60z
Base Plate: 64 mm 212"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 332mm 13"
Width: 244 mm 93/5"
Height: 214 mm 83/7"
Weight: 1827gr.  4,031b

Bill units/Pallet: 1080

Bill units/Layer: 120

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: ~ 208cm  818/9"

QEEes W JBALE

SELECTION
\L

AUTHENTIS




AUTHENTIS

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

_—
DECANTER 1,0L

72402 57 (724/57)

DECANTER 1,5L

724 00 59 (724/59)

Height: 295mm  113/5"
Largest @: 228 mm 9"
Capacity: 1000 ml - 35 2/7 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 236 mm 92/7"
Width: 236 mm 92/7"
Height: 312mm  122/7"
Weight: 1227gr. ~ 2,711b
Length: 240 mm 94/9"
Width: 240 mm 94/9"
Height: 320mm  123/5"
Weight: 1457 gr.  3,221b
Bill units/Pallet: 75

Bill units/Layer: 15

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 175cm  688/9"

dooEzaee W OAneTEe

SELECTION
\L4

Height: 318mm  1212"

Largest @: 245 mm 923"

Capacity: 1500 ml 53 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP:

Length: 257 mm  101/8"

Width: 257mm 10 1/8"

Height: 340mm  132/5"

Weight: 1108 gr.  2,451b

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Bill units/Pallet: 60

Bill units/Layer: 12

Layers/Pallet: 5

Pallet height: ~ 185cm  725/6"
“ 03327 UE-'-"H ”




AUTHENTIS CASUAL

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

/

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER XL

480 80 00 (480/00)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

40 0aEsed

119 mm
103 mm
625 ml

420 mm
317 mm
172 mm

1990 gr.

660

60

"

204 cm

42/3"
4
22 0z

16 172"
1212"
67/9"
439 1b

80 1/3"

126G

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER XXL

480 80 35 (480/35)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

QEE77

1A7HTI

129 mm
96 mm
630 ml

416 mm
310 mm
148 mm

2010 gr.

936

72

13

207 cm

5
379"

22 2/9 0z

16 3/8"
12.1/5"
55/6"
4,44 1b

811/2"

d NJ NS

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER L

480 80 01 (480/01)

Height: 112 mm 42/5"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 460 ml 16 2/9 oz
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 388mm  152/7"
Width: 284mm  111/6"
Height: 125 mm 5"
Weight: 1710gr.  3,781b
Bill units/Pallet: 1440

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: 203 cm 80"

Q03327

147HEY

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER M

480 80 02 (480/02)

Height: 109 mm 427"
Largest @: 85 mm 313"
Capacity: 420ml 144/50z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 388mm  152/7"
Width: 284mm  111/6"
Height: 125 mm 5"
Weight: 1613gr. 3,56 1b
Bill units/Pallet: 1440

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: 203 cm 80"

Q3327

T FAE

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L4




CRAFT BEER GLASSES
TASTING APPROVED!

The Spiegelau Craft Beer Glasses have been approved by an
expert tasting panel of master brewers and industry professionals.
Focusing on beer enjoyment, members of the tasting workshop
tested multiple glass shapes to find the best glass for the styles
IPA (India Pale Ale), Stout, American Wheat Beer, Barrel Aged
Beer and Pils. In the experts’ opinion, the custom-shaped glasses
successfully deliver the complexity of aromas on the nose while

demonstrating the optimum beer texture, balance and flavor

intensity on the palate.

Staying faithful to the spirit of Bavarian artisan craftsmanship,
we have created these unique, functional glasses to bring out
the best in complex craft beers. Like our expert tasting panel,
we believe that craft beers deserve crafted glasses. Cheers!

For their functional and innovative product design the Spiegelau
Craft Beer Glasses have been awarded the renowned

Red Dot Award in 2015.

| O 1\

INTERNATIONAL DESIGN
EXCELLENCE AWARDS 15 reddot award 2015
[ GoLD ] winner

GERMAN
DESIGN
AWARD
SPECIAL

2016




BENEFITS OF THE RIGHT SHAPE
AND PREMIUM MATERIAL

LASER CUT RIM:

Crisp, clean delivery in every sip

MOUTH OPENING:

Wide mouth allows drinker to ,nose” the

beer comfortably for hightened aroma and
delivers beer evenly across palate to
enhance mouthfeel and harmony of

sweetness and acidity

BOWL:

Slender, bowed shape amplifies hops aroma

in collaboration with

THIN WALLS:

Maintains proper beer temperature longer

P ay

the glass to balance flavors as you drir

Wave-like ridges aerate beer into and out of






ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

IPA GLASS

499 80 52 (499/52)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

5377

186 mm
82 mm
540 ml

408 mm
299 mm
209 mm
2470 qr.

648

72

9

202 cm

AEAT1E

713"
32/9"
19 0z

16"
179"
82/9"
5,45 |b

791/2"

CRAFT BEER GLASSES

25 %Yy GERMAN
| DYy \\ & DESIGN
4 AWARD
NERAOVERESSN  eddot award 2015 SPECIAL
winner 2016

| Y

STOUT GLASS

499 80 51 (499/51)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

Q03377

180 mm
86 mm
600 ml

1
12

399 mm
298 mm
219 mm
2730 gr.

648

72

9

202 cm

7
32/5"

21 1/6 0z

155/7"
113/4"
85/8"
6,03 b

79 112"

ARG

AMERICAN WHEAT BEER/

WITBIER

499 80 53 (499/53)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

40 0aEsed

170 mm
95 mm
750 ml

408 mm
299 mm
209 mm

2620 gr.

648

72

9

202 cm

AR3ETD

62/3"
33/4"

26 1/2 0z

16"
11719"
82/9"
578 Ib

79 172"

BARREL AGED BEER

499 80 21 (499/21)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

QE377

175 mm
90 mm
430 ml

412 mm
304 mm
208 mm
2550 gr.

648

72

9

202 cm

AERAHE

68/9"
312"

17 oz

16 2/9"

12"
81/5"
5631b

791/2"




BEER CLASSICS

-

BEER TULIP

PILSNER 0,33L

ITEM 499 80 24 (499/24) 499 80 50 (499/50)
Height: 155 mm 61/9" | Height: 220 mm 82/3"
Largest @: 90 mm 31/2" | Largest @: 64 mm 212"
Capacity: 475ml 16 3/4 0z | Capacity: 425ml 150z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - - | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - - | width:
Height: - - | Height:
Weight: - - | Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 419mm 16 1/2" | Length: 331 mm 13"
DIMENSIONS Width: 317mm - 12172" | Width: u7mm 957"
Height: 172 mm 67/9" | Height: 238 mm 93/8"
Weight: 2560 gr.  565Ib | Weight: 2558 gr. 5,65 Ib
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 660 Bill units/Pallet: 960
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 120
Layers/Pallet: 1" Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 193 cm 76" | Palletheight: ~ 201cm 79 1/7"
4 Qasnss ARATT 4 1 OgEse? ARATHE

SELECTION
\L4




designed by

EernestOLECHTHALER
LONGDRINK
ITEM 900 80 12 (900/12)

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

MIXDRINK

900 80 09 (900/09)

CLASSIC BAR

SOFTDRINK

900 80 14 (900/14)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4 10

TATED

A7

155 mm
69 mm
360 ml

345 mm
258 mm
186 mm

3478 gr.

1080
108
10

201 cm

o

61/9"
25/7"

12 2/3 0z

13 417"
10 1/6"
713"
7,68 1b

791/7"

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

Q03377

135 mm
72 mm
345 ml

1

348 mm
254 mm
159 mm
3275qr.

648
108

6

11 cm

B EE

B3 H

51/3"
25/6"

121/6 0z

135/7"
10"
61/4"
7,231b

435/7"

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

40 0aEsed

117 mm 43/5"

71 mm 2 4/5"

285 ml 10 0z

1

12

348mm  135/7"

254 mm 10"

159 mm 6 1/4"

3155¢gr.  6,971b

648

108

6

1M1 cm 43 5/7"
ARAEIT




CLASSIC BAR

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

TUMBLER

900 80 15 (900/15)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

40 0aEsed

94 mm
80 mm
280 ml

371 mm
272 mm
108 mm
3745 gr.

864

96

9

113 cm

35/7"
317"
97/8 0z

14 3/5"
10 5/7"
41/4"
8271b

44 112"

ARLE

SHOT

900 80 20 (900/20)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

LNy

83 mm
42 mm
55 ml

1

207 mm
153 mm
103 mm

1194 gr.

5616
312

18

200 cm

31/4"
123"

20z

81/7"
6"
4
2,641b

78 3/4"

ARADEE

designed by

erMestOLECHTHALER




designed by

erMestOLECHTHALER

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CARAFE 1,0L

900 80 58 (902/58)

Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 1100 ml - 38 4/5 0z

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 427 mm 16 4/5"
Width: 320mm  123/5"
Height: 289mm  113/8"
Weight: 7560 gr. 16,69 Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 432

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 188 cm 74"

003322

286806

4

CLASSIC BAR







CLUB

YRR

DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

HIGHBALL

SOFTDRINK

DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

SINGLE OLD FASHIONED

ITEM 266 01 13 (633/91) 266 01 14 (633/14) 266 01 16 (633/188) 266 01 15 (633/71)
Height: 146 mm 53/4" | Height: 120 mm 45/7" | Height: 97 mm 35/6" | Height: 93 mm 323"
Largest @: 72 mm 25/6" | Largest @: 71 mm 24/5" | Largest@: 86 mm 32/5" | Largest @: 78 mm 3"
Capacity: 350ml 12 1/30z | Capacity: 290ml 102/90z | Capacity: 370 ml 130z | Capacity: 290ml - 102/9 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: Length: Length: - | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: Width: Width: - | width:
Height: Height: Height: - | Height:
Weight: Weight: Weight: - | Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 354 mm 14" | Length: 313mm  121/3" | Length: 398 mm  152/3" | Length: 398mm  152/3"
DIMENSIONS Width: 266mm  101/2" | Width: 3mm 947" | Width: 296 mm 123" | Width: 296mm 123"
Height: 197 mm 73/4" | Height: 146 mm 53/4" | Height: 133 mm 51/4" | Height: 133 mm 51/4"
Weight: 4591 gr.  10,141b | Weight: 3762gr.  831Ilb | Weight: 3862gr.  8,531b | Weight: 3322gr.  7331b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 972 Bill units/Pallet: 1440 Bill units/Pallet: 1344 Bill units/Pallet: 1152
L80XW 120 Bill units/Layer: 108 Bill units/Layer: 120 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 96
Layers/Pallet: 9 Layers/Pallet: 12 Layers/Pallet: 14 Layers/Pallet: 12
Pallet height: 193 cm 76" | Pallet height: 190cm  744/5" | Palletheightt ~ 20Tcm 79 1/7" | Pallet height: 173cm  681/9"
Q3322 24 g (13377 4 Qasss A17ana Q322 AL3ET4




SUPERIOR @ € RWSIAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable

33



DEFINITION




DEFINITION

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CALIBRATION
MARKS

- -

BURGUNDY GLASS

13503 00 (135/00)

Height: 235 mm
Largest @: 125 mm
Capacity: 960 ml

Base Plate: 100 mm

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP: 6
Length: -
Width: -
Height:

Weight: -
Length: 391 mm
Width: 260 mm
Height: 267 mm
Weight: 1207 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 378
Bill units/Layer: 54
Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 202 cm

003322

4

SELECTIO
L

30893

~_ S 2
BORDEAUX GLASS

13503 35 (135/35)

91/4" | Height: 243 mm 94/7"
5" | Largest@: 108 mm 41/4"
336/70z | Capacity: 750ml 26 1/2 0z
4" | Base Plate: 96 mm 34/5"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

- | Length:

- | Width:

- | Height:

- | Weight:
152/5" | Length: 340mm  132/5"
10 1/4" | Width: 228 mm 9"
10 1/2" | Height: 276 mm  106/7"
2,661b | Weight: 1103 gr. 2,44 b

Bill units/Pallet: 396

Bill units/Layer: 66

Layers/Pallet: 6

791/2" | Pallet height: 180 cm 70 6/7"

5

003322 " 308942

4

/\
ROYALE
N SELECTION

UNIVERSAL GLASS

13503 01 (135/01)

Height: 237 mm 91/3"
Largest @: 91 mm 34/7"
Capacity: 550ml 192/50z
Base Plate: 92 mm 35/8"

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 29Tmm  111/2"
Width: 195 mm 723"
Height: 272mm 10 5/7"
Weight: 1001gr.  2211b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 205cm ~ 805/7"

4 ‘ 003322

308959
Calibration  Item
CE/-1 0,2 1358201

SELECTION
L

DEFINITION

The New Lightness

SUPERIOR CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable

v
ﬂ

" -~
= ==

WHITE WINE GLASS

13503 02 (135/02)

Height: 228 mm 9"
Largest @: 82 mm 32/9"
Capacity: 435ml 151/3 0z
Base Plate: 86 mm 32/5"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 274mm  104/5"
Width: 184 mm 714"
Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Weight: 881 gr. 1,95 b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 197cm 77 5/9"

003322 " 308966

4

dROYALE)

SELECTION
L’

LUDN




SPUMANTE

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

1l
SPUMANTE GLASS

135 13 27 (135/27)

Height: 250 mm 95/6"
Largest @: 93 mm 323"
Capacity: 500ml 1723 0z

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length: 296 mm  112/3"
Width: 196 mm 75/7"
Height: 282mm  111/9"
Weight: 960 gr. 2,121b
Bill units/Pallet: 576

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 184 cm 72 4/9"

47003322 " 308997

remT
SELECTION
%/




ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

13503 29 (135/29)

Height: 242 mm 912"
Largest @: 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 250 ml 84/50z
Base Plate: 80 mm 317"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 275mm 10 5/6"
Width: 171 mm 63/4"
Height: 274mm  104/5"
Weight: 823 qr. 1,82 b

Bill units/Pallet: 798

Bill units/Layer: 114

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 206 cm 81 1/9"

003322 " 308980

SELECTION
\L4

DIGESTIVE

13503 26 (135/26)

Height: 218 mm 84/7"
Largest @: 59 mm 213"
Capacity: 136ml 44/50z
Base Plate: 72 mm 25/6"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 231 mm 9"
Width: 155 mm 61/9"
Height: 252 mm 10"
Weight: 685 gr. 1,51 b

Bill units/Pallet: 1050

Bill units/Layer: 150

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: ~ 191cm  751/5"

003322 " 308973

SELECTION
\L4

DEFINITION

WINE CARAFE
WITH STOPPER 1,0L

13501 57 (135/57)

Height: 272mm  105/7"
Largest @: 151 mm 6"
Capacity: 1000 ml 352/7 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 156 mm 61/7"
Width: 156 mm 61/7"
Height: 29Tmm  111/2"
Weight: 768 gr. 1,70 b
Length: 161 mm 613"
Width: 161 mm 613"
Height: 290mm  113/7"
Weight: 858 gr. 1,89 b

Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 28

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 189cm 74 2/5"

003322 " 303992

SELECTION
\L




DEFINITION

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

\"“’/
WATER GLASS

13580 15 (135/15)

Height: 95 mm 33/4"
Largest @: 90 mm 312"
Capacity: 430ml 151/6 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length: - -
Width: - -
Height: - -
Weight: - -
Length: 388mm  152/7"
Width: 284mm  111/6"
Height: 125 mm 5"
Weight: 1708 gr. 3,77 b

Bill units/Pallet: 1440

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: 202 cm 79 172"

4 ‘ 003322 " 308850

SELECTION
\L4

SOFTDRINK

13580 09 (135/09)

Height: 110 mm 413"
Largest @: 90 mm 312"
Capacity: 490ml 17 2/7 oz

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 388mm  152/7"
Width: 284mm  111/6"
Height: 125 mm 5"
Weight: 1804gr.  3,981b

Bill units/Pallet: 1440

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 15

Pallet height: 202 cm 791/2"

4 H || “

003322 " 308843

SELECTION
\L

DEFINITION

The New Lightness

SUPERIOR CRYSTAL

Functional - Superlight - Sustainable




ELEGANCE

TUMBLER

LONGDRINK

ITEM 27580 16 (637/71) 27580 12 (637/91)
Height: 102 mm 4" | Height: 151 mm 6"
Largest @: 82mm 32/9" | Largest@: 77 mm 3"
Capacity: 345ml 121/60z | Capacity: 440ml 15120z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - - | Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - - | width:
Height: - - | Height:
Weight: - - | Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 398mm  152/3" | Length: 354 mm 14"
DIMENSIONS Width: 296mm 123" | Width: 266mm  10112"
Height: 133 mm 51/4" | Height: 197 mm 73/4"
Weight: 4378gr.  9,661b | Weight: 5910¢gr.  13,05Ib
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 672 Bill units/Pallet: 432
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 108
Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 4
Pallet height: 109 cm 43" | Pallet height: 94 cm 37"
003322 " 286813 003322" 286820

SELECTION
\L4

SELECTION
\L







FESTIVAL

DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

BURGUNDY GLASS

BORDEAUX GLASS

WHITE WINE GLASS

WHITE WINE SMALL/
TASTING GLASS

ITEM 402 80 00 (402/00) 402 80 35 (402/35) 402 80 32 (402/32) 402 80 31 (402/31)
Height: 214 mm 83/7" | Height: 214 mm 83/7" | Height: 203 mm 8" | Height: 193 mm 73/5"
Largest @: 101 mm 4" | Largest @ 88 mm 312" | Largest @: 81 mm 31/5" | Largest@: 74 mm 3"
Capacity: 640ml  224/70z | Capacity: 500ml  172/30z | Capacity: 380ml  132/50z | Capacity: 285 ml 10 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - | Length: Length: Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - | width: Width: Width:
Height: - | Height: Height: Height:
Weight: - | Weight: Weight: Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 445mm  171/2" | Length: 384mm  151/8" | Length: 384mm  151/8" | Length: 329 mm 13"
DIMENSIONS Width: 334mm 13 17" | Width: 281 mm 1" | Width: 281 mm 1" | Width: 37mm 913"
Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 222 mm 83/4" | Height: 222 mm 83/4" | Height: 217 mm 812"
Weight: 3070gr.  6,781b | Weight: 2858gr.  6,311b | Weight: 2450gr.  5411b | Weight: 2319¢gr.  5121b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 480 Bill units/Pallet: 768 Bill units/Pallet: 768 Bill units/Pallet: 1080
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 60 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 120
Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 8 Layers/Pallet: 9
Pallet height: ~ 207cm 81 1/2" | Pallet height: 193 cm 76" | Pallet height: 193 cm 76" | Pallet height: ~ 208cm  818/9"
4 Qasnss AR1G13 4l Qiass? 17451 Qo337 JE1435 Q3327 147437
CALIBRATION Calibration  Item Calibration  Item Calibration  Item
MARKS CE/-/ 0,2 402 82 35 CE/-/ 0,2 402 82 32 CE/-/ 0,11 402 8131

s
SELECTION
N >



ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CALIBRATION
MARKS

DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

WHITE WINE GLASS

402 80 02 (402/02)

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE

402 80 07 (402/07)

\
/
RED WINE / WATER GLASS
402 80 01 (402/01)
Height: 198 mm 74/5"
Largest @: 88 mm 312"
Capacity: 400ml 14 1/9 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Length: 384mm  151/8"
Width: 281 mm 11"
Height: 222 mm 83/4"
Weight: 2690 gr. 594 1b
Bill units/Pallet: 768
Bill units/Layer: 96
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 193 cm 76"
a1 Q37 176
Calibration  Item
CE/-/ 0,2 402 8201

Height: 191 mm 712"

Largest @: 84 mm 313"

Capacity: 352ml 122/50z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 384mm  151/8"

Width: 281 mm 7"

Height: 222 mm 83/4"

Weight: 2654gr.  5861b

Bill units/Pallet: 768

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 193 cm 76"
QUaRe? TATATE

Calibration  Item

CE/-/ 0,21 402 82 02

DISCONTINUED 2024 / AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS

Height: 224 mm

Largest @: 53 mm

Capacity: 170 ml

Base Plate: 72 mm

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 340 mm

Width: 250 mm

Height: 235 mm

Weight: 1972 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 960

Bill units/Layer: 120

Layers/Pallet: 8

Pallet height: 203 cm
40 Qoasne? 14735

Calibration
CE/-/ 0,11

Item
402 8107

FESTIVAL

85/6"
2"

6 0z
25/6"

132/5"
95/6"
91/4"

4351b

30"
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FESTIVAL
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MINERAL WATER GLASS LONGDRINK TUMBLER BEER TULIP

ITEM 402 80 11 (408/11) 402 80 12 (456/12) 402 80 16 (456/16) 402 80 24 (408/24)
Height: 137 mm 52/5" | Height: 156 mm 61/7" | Height: 85 mm 31/3" | Height: 162 mm 63/8"
Largest @: 71 mm 24/5" | Largest @: 68 mm 22/3" | Largest @: 84 mm 31/3" | Largest@: 77 mm 3"
Capacity: 275 ml 92/30z | Capacity: 400ml 14 1/90z | Capacity: 320ml 112/70z | Capacity: 400ml 14190z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - | Length: Length: Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - | width: Width: Width:
Height: - | Height: Height: Height:
Weight: - | Weight: Weight: Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 348 mm  135/7" | Length: 352mm  136/7" | Length: 377mm  143/5" | Length: 352mm  136/7"
DIMENSIONS Width: 254 mm 10" | Width: 258mm 10 1/6" | Width: 272mm 105/7" | Width: 258mm 10 1/6"
Height: 159 mm 6 1/4" | Height: 186 mm 713" | Height: 108 mm 41/4" | Height: 186 mm 713"
Weight: 1958 gr.  4,321b | Weight: 2560 gr. 565Ib | Weight: 2886 gr.  6,371b | Weight: 2200gr.  4861b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 1296 Bill units/Pallet: 1080 Bill units/Pallet: 864 Bill units/Pallet: 1080
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 108 Bill units/Layer: 108 Bill units/Layer: 96 Bill units/Layer: 108
Layers/Pallet: 12 Layers/Pallet: 10 Layers/Pallet: 9 Layers/Pallet: 10
Pallet height: 206 cm 81 1/9” | Palletheight: ~ 201cm 79 1/7" | Pallet height: 113cm  441/2" | Palletheightt  20Tcm  791/7"
4 Qasnss 14750 Qa2 HR1EAT Qo337 AR1ER1 Q3327 1/ 747E

SELECTION
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

GIN & TONIC GLASS

439 80 39 (439/39)

Height: 195 mm 72/3"
Largest @: 106 mm 41/6"
Capacity: 630ml 22290z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 448 mm 17 2/3"
Width: 334mm 13 1/7"
Height: 209 mm 82/9"
Weight: 2830 gr. 6,25 Ib

Bill units/Pallet: 540

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: 9

Pallet height: 203 cm 80"

patt ]l |‘

1

Q337

SELECTION
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GIN TONIC
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

GIN TONIC GLASS

481 80 00 (481/00)

Height: 119 mm 42/3"
Largest @: 103 mm 4"
Capacity: 625 ml 22 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 420mm  161/2"
Width: 317mm  121/2"
Height: 172 mm 67/9"
Weight: 1990gr. 4391

Bill units/Pallet: 660

Bill units/Layer: 60

Layers/Pallet: "

Pallet height: ~ 204cm 80 1/3"

003322 " 295396

4
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HI-LITE

NEW

49



HI-LITE

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

BURGUNDY GLASS

17503 00 (175/00)

Height: 237 mm
Largest @: 106 mm
Capacity: 734 ml
Base Plate: 96 mm

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units'MP: 6
Length: -
Width: -
Height: -
Weight: -
Length: 336 mm
Width: 226 mm
Height: 265 mm
Weight: 1121 gr.

Bill units/Pallet: 462
Bill units/Layer: 66
Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 200 cm

003322

ROYALE \

313403

91/3"
41/6"
258/9 oz
37/9"

132/9"

88/9"
103/7"
2,481b

78 3/4"

SELECTION
N\

BORDEAUX GLASS

17503 35 (175/35)

Height: 245 mm 923"
Largest @: 97 mm 35/6"
Capacity: 650 ml 230z
Base Plate: 96 mm 379"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units’MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 306 mm 12"
Width: 206 mm 81/9"
Height: 278 mm 11"
Weight: 1057gr. 2331

Bill units/Pallet: 432

Bill units/Layer: 72

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: 181 cm 711/4"

003322 " 313410

SELECTION
\L5
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UNIVERSAL GLASS

17503 01 (175/01)

Height: 237 mm 913"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 510 ml 18 0z
Base Plate: 92 mm 35/8"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units/MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 294mm  114/7"
Width: 198 mm 74/5"
Height: 272mm  105/7"
Weight: 1007gr.  2,221b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 205 cm 80 5/7"

003322 " 313434

SELECTION
\L

SPIEGELAT

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

17503 29 (175/29)

Height: 230 mm 9"
Largest @: 78 mm 3"
Capacity: 347ml 12 1/4 0z
Base Plate: 86 mm 313"

Pieces/Bill unit: 1

Bill units’MP: 6

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Length: 273 mm 10 3/4"
Width: 184 mm 71/4"
Height: 263mm 10 173"
Weight: 857 gr. 1,89 1b

Bill units/Pallet: 672

Bill units/Layer: 96

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 199 cm 781/3"

003322 " 313427

4
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

DECANTER 0,75L

758 01 57 (758/57)

Height: 260mm 10 1/4"
Largest @: 265mm  103/7"
Capacity: 750ml 26 1/2 0z

Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 1

Length: 298 mm  113/4"
Width: 160 mm 62/7"
Height: 310mm  121/5"
Weight: 1200gr.  2,65b
Length: 299mm  117/9"
Width: 161 mm 61/3"
Height: 31 mm  121/4"
Weight: 1263gr.  2,791b

Bill units/Pallet: 114

Bill units/Layer: 19

Layers/Pallet: 6

Pallet height: ~ 201ecm 79 1/7"

003322 " 286547

4
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HYBRID

—— . i , - e it »
BURGUNDY GLASS BORDEAUX GLASS RED WINE GLASS WHITE WINE GLASS

ITEM 432 80 00 (7872/00) 432 80 35 (432/35) 432 80 32 (7872/1) 432 80 01 (432/01)
Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 240 mm 94/9" | Height: 240 mm 94/9"
Largest @: 122 mm 44/5" | Largest @: 105 mm 41/7" | Largest @: 88 mm 312" | Largest@: 80 mm 317"
Capacity: 840ml  295/80z | Capacity: 680 ml 240z | Capacity: 550ml 192/50z | Capacity: 380ml 132/50z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1 Pieces/Bill unit: 1
Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12 Bill units/MP: 12
BILL UNIT Length: - - | Length: Length: Length:
DIMENSIONS Width: - - | width: Width: Width:
Height: - - | Height: Height: Height:
Weight: - - | Weight: Weight: Weight:
MASTER PACK Length: 511mm  201/8" | Length: 479 mm  186/7" | Length: 412mm 16 2/9" | Length: 400mm  153/4"
DIMENSIONS Width: 382 mm 15" | Width: 358 mm 14" | Width: 300mm 167" | Width: 300mm  114/5"
Height: 254 mm 10" | Height: 263mm 10 1/3" | Height: 253 mm 10" | Height: 263mm 10 1/3"
Weight: 3210gr.  7,091b | Weight: 3140gr.  6,931b | Weight: 2746 gr.  6,061b | Weight: 2515gr.  5,551b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 336 Bill units/Pallet: 336 Bill units/Pallet: 504 Bill units/Pallet: 504
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 48 Bill units/Layer: 48 Bill units/Layer: 72 Bill units/Layer: 72
Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 7 Layers/Pallet: 7
Pallet height: 193 cm 76" | Pallet height: 199cm  781/3" | Pallet height: 192cm  753/5" | Pallet height: 19cm  781/3"
4 Qasnss AR Qa2 b tatil Qo337 JTLERD Q3327 AETRER
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ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

432 80 29 (7872/38)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:
Base Plate:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

Q337

a ‘

240 mm

70 mm

280 ml 9
80 mm

1
12

9.4/9"
23/4"
718 oz
317"

402mm  155/6"
302mm  118/9"
265mm  103/7"

2455 gr.

504
72
7

542 1b

199 cm 78 1/3"

BT EGE

AROYALEA
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